
Computer Classes July - Sept. 2018

                    To register for all computer classes call 

                  Mary Ann at 719-687-9281 x102 or email

Tues. July 24 10 a.m. - 12:00p.m. Julie

Tues. Aug. 14 10 a.m. - 12:00p.m. Julie Wed. July 18 10 a.m.-11:30 a.m. Jennie

Wed. Aug. 15 10 a.m.-11:30 a.m. Jennie

Wed. Sept. 12 10 a.m.-11:30 a.m. Jennie

Fri. July 6 10:30 a.m.-11:30a.m. Felix

Fri. Aug. 3 10:30 a.m.-11:30a.m. Felix Wed. July 25 10 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Jennie

Fri. Sept. 7 10:30 a.m.-11:30a.m. Felix Wed. Aug. 22 10 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Jennie

Wed. Sept. 19 10 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Jennie

5/23/2018

maryanns@rampartlibrarydistrict.org

TWO NEW CLASSES

Self-paced online tutorial available at both

Mouse Basics & Keyboard Basics

WPPL and FPL - call the appropriate library 

to set up an appointment

Computer Basics

Descriptions of Classes on Back

Beginner Class

can consider alternate times and dates for future classes.        

If you are unable to attend these classes because of day or time, please notify us so we 

Intro to Airbnb a Guest or Host!

Getting Started with Google Chrome Beginner Class

Using Library Catalog

mailto:maryanns@rampartlibrarydistrict.org

